Parikkalan kunta
Sivistyslautakunta

39 Sivistystyo (hallinto)
Tuotot
Menot
Kate

40 Perusopetus ja lukio
Tuotot
Menot
Kate

41 Vapaa sivistystyo
Tuotot
Menot
Kate

43 Varhaiskasvatus
Tuotot
Menot
Kate

Yhteensa

TA 2022

-23 528
-23 528

178 910
-4 618 231
-4 439 321

153 006
-1112 287
-959 281

170 400
-1995 755
-1825 355

-7 249 508

Toteuma

Muutettu TA 2022 1-7

16 138,19
16 138,19

162 789,91
-2371032,08
-2208242,17

82 587,90
-533 424,47
-450 836,57

140952,71
-1219096,34
-1078143,63

-3753360,56

Tot%

68,59
68,59

90,99
51,34
49,74

53,98
47,96
47

87,72
61,08
59,06

51,97

Jaljells

7 389,81
7 389,81

-16 120,09
2247 198,92
2231078,83

-70 418,10
578 862,53
508 444,43

-29 447,29
776 658,66
747 211,37

3494 124,44



